
Worksurface options
43mm
25mm
12mm Chamfered 

Colours with matching edging
Maple
White
Cherry
Walnut
Oak

A full range of data and power options 
are available

Contrasting edging
Ply
Black

Height options
1200mm
1350mm
1500mm

Modular width options
1600mm
1950mm

Honeycomb 1350mm high and 
1950mm modular width, four person 
workstation, shown in Camira Blazer 
Ulster and Silverdale with FourCast 
One chairs.

Honeycomb

Example Configurations (mm)Worksurface options
43mm
25mm
12mm Chamfered 

Colours with matching edging
Maple
White
Cherry
Walnut
Oak

Contrasting edging
Ply
Black

Height options
1200mm
1350mm
1500mm

Modular width options
1600mm
1950mm

A full range of data and power options 
is available

4170

3340

2520

1700

1700

4870

3800

2720

1600

1950

Honeycomb 1350mm high and 
1950mm modular width, four person 
workstation, shown in Camira Blazer 
Dunhurst and Kingsmead with 
FourCast One chairs.

1950 Modular Width

1600 Modular Width



Worksurface options
43mm
25mm
12mm Chamfered 

Colours with matching edging
Maple
White
Cherry
Walnut
Oak

A full range of data and power options 
are available

Contrasting edging
Ply
Black

Height options
1200mm
1350mm
1500mm

Modular width options
1600mm
1950mm

Example Configurations (mm)

Curve

1440

2825

1025

1025

Curve 1350mm high two person 
workstation, shown in Camira Blazer 
Newcastle and Silverdale with 
FourCast One chairs.

Curve 1350mm high double 
unit with seating option and single 
workstation, shown in Camira Blazer 
Bryanston and Silcoates with FourCast 
One chairs.

Curve options
Seating

Worksurface options
43mm
25mm
12mm Chamfered 

Colours with matching edging
Maple
White
Cherry
Walnut
Oak

Contrasting edging
Ply
Black

Height options
1200mm
1350mm
1500mm

Modular width options
Single 1440mm
Double 2825mm

A full range of data and power options 
is available

Double unit

Single unit



Example Configurations (mm)

Zigzag

620 700

38903180

30802510

22601840

14501170

Zigzag 1200mm high and 1450mm 
modular width, three person seating 
unit, shown in Camira Blazer 
Handcross and Silverdale.

Zigzag 1200mm high and 1450mm 
modular width, three person 
workstation, shown in Camira Blazer 
Handcross with FourCast XL chairs.

Zigzag 1350mm high and 1450mm 
modular width, three person 
workstation, shown in Camira Blazer 
Plymouth with FourCast One chairs.

Zigzag options
Seating

Worksurface options
Straight or round corner
43mm
25mm
12mm Chamfered 

Colours with matching edging
Maple
White
Cherry
Walnut
Oak

Contrasting edging
Ply
Black

Height options
1200mm
1350mm
1500mm

Modular width options
1170mm
1450mm

A full range of data and power 
options is available

1170 Modular Width 1450 Modular Width



Worksurface options
43mm
25mm
12mm Chamfered 

Colours with matching edging
Maple
White
Cherry
Walnut
Oak

A full range of data and power options 
are available

Contrasting edging
Ply
Black

Height options
1200mm
1350mm
1500mm

Modular width options
1600mm
1950mm

Example Configurations (mm)Worksurface options
43mm
25mm
12mm Chamfered 

Colours with matching edging
Maple
White
Cherry
Walnut
Oak

Contrasting edging
Ply
Black

Height options
1200mm
1350mm
1500mm

A full range of data and power 
options is available

Spoke

20002400

1870

20002400

1850

Spoke 90 1350mm high four person 
workstation, shown in Camira Blazer 
Ulster with FourCast One chairs.

Spoke 120 1350mm high three person 
workstation, shown in Camira Blazer 
Ulster with FourCast One chairs.

Spoke 120 1200mm high three 
person workstation, shown in Camira 
Blazer Manchester and Ulster with 
FourCast One chairs.

Spoke 120

Spoke 90



Example Configurations (mm)Booth options 

Seating - single or double
Seating arms
Light diffuser acoustic panel 
Canopy with light 
Wardrobe rail with shelf

Worksurface options
43mm
25mm
12mm Chamfered 

Colours with matching edging
Maple
White
Cherry
Walnut
Oak

Contrasting edging
Ply
Black

Height options

1200mm
1350mm
2100mm

Modular width options
1000mm
1200mm
1950mm

Modular depth options

825mm
1225mm

A full range of data and power options 
is available

825

825

1600

1600

1000

1950

1000

1950

1950

1950

2900

2900

Booth 1350mm high double seating unit 
with two workstations, shown in Camira 
Blazer Newcastle and Silverdale 
Channel.

Booth 2100mm high single workstation 
with canopy and light diffuser acoustic 
panel, shown in Camira Blazer 
Newcastle and Silverdale Channel with 
FourCast One chair.

Booth 2100mm high three person 
workstation with canopy and light 
diffuser acoustic panel, shown in 
Camira Blazer Silcoates and Wesley.  
Booth 1350mm high six person 
workstation, shown in Camira Blazer  
Surrey with FourCast One chairs.

Booth

1000 Modular Width

1950 Modular Width



Example Configurations (mm)Worksurface options
43mm
25mm
12mm Chamfered 

Colours with matching edging
Maple
White
Cherry
Walnut
Oak

Contrasting edging
Ply
Black

Height options
1200mm
1350mm
1500mm

Modular width options
1400mm
1600mm

A full range of data and power options 
is available

3150

3150

1600

1600

1600

3150

1600

1400

Cube

Cube 1350mm high 1600mm modular 
width, four person workstation, shown 
in Camira Blazer Ulster and Silverdale 
with FourCast One chairs.

Cube 1350mm high two person 
workstation, shown in Camira Blazer 
Aberdeen and Silverdale with FourCast 
One chairs.

1600 Modular Width

1400 Modular Width



Example Configurations (mm)Diner Options
Seating
Seating arms 

Table-top options
25mm
12mm Chamfered

Colours with matching edging
Maple
White
Cherry
Walnut
Oak

Contrasting edging

Ply

Black

Height options
1200mm
1350mm
1500mm

Modular depth options
1650mm
2050mm

A full range of data and power options 
is available

Dining

2450

2450

4050

4850

2050

1650

2450

2050

Dining 1350mm high 2050mm 
modular width, six person dining unit, 
shown in Camira Blazer Ulster and 
Silcoates.

Dining 1350mm high 1650mm 
modular width, four person dining unit, 
shown in Camira Blazer Silverdale with 
Blazer Ulster seating.

1650 Modular Depth

2050 Modular Depth



Panel stabilising feet options
Stabiliser foot
Half stabiliser foot 
Slide-on fixed foot

Height option
1500mm

Modular width options
650mm
850mm
1050mm

Example Configurations (mm)

850

1050

1700

2100

2550

3150

Panel
Panel has been created to offer free-
standing acoustic panels to 
complement your configurations. A 
newly designed discreet foot neatly 
supports the panel without creating 
any trip hazards or extending the 
overall footprint. Both a full circle and 
semi-circle option are available to 
cater for specific needs. 

Panel 1500mm high 850mm 
modular width with stabiliser feet, 
shown in Camira Blazer Ulster.

850 Modular Width

1050 Modular Width


